
Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0033 Pensacola 0 0 1 1 10 10.00

FL-0075 Crestview 12 0 7 19 75 25.33

FL-0078 Milton 7 0 2 9 17 52.94

FL-0193 Pensacola 2 0 3 5 10 50.00

FL-0221 Niceville 8 0 21 29 103 28.16

FL-0235 Fort Walton Bea 3 0 11 14 46 30.43

FL-0240 Warrington 2 0 12 14 67 20.90

FL-0296 Destin 3 0 11 14 53 26.42

FL-0340 Ensley 2 0 43 45 151 29.80

FL-0356 Lynn Haven 12 0 31 43 98 43.88

FL-0375 Southport 0 0 6 6 23 26.09

FL-0378 Gulf Breeze 6 0 22 28 63 44.44

FL-0382 Navarre 5 0 20 25 68 36.76

FL-0392 Panama City 11 0 28 39 86 45.35

FL-0402 Panama City Be 0 0 3 3 22 13.64

SUM: 73 0 221 294 892 32.96

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Name

Frank Marston

Oscar E Wilson

Emerald Coast

Paul W Airey

Navarre

Gulf Breeze

L E Tommy Thomas

Douglas Munro

Escambia

Rogers-Hinson

Warrington

Davis-Sikes

Including all HQ Transfers

FL Dist 0001 SAL

Norman A Garrett

Detachment Of Florida 2026 Membership 
as of 10/22/25

FL Dist 0002 SAL

Hanniton Watts

Oliver D Nicholson



Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0013 Tallahassee 0 0 7 7 25 28.00

FL-0082 Lanark Village 0 0 0 0 62 0.00

FL-0272 Blountstown 0 0 0 0 14 0.00

SUM: 0 0 7 7 101 6.931

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0049 Monticello 4 0 3 7 10 70.00

FL-0057 Lake City 13 0 22 35 126 27.78

FL-0083 Macclenny 11 0 8 19 34 55.88

FL-0107 Live Oak 3 0 4 7 40 17.50

FL-0224 Cherry Lake 4 0 17 21 54 38.89

FL-0291 Steinhatchee 8 0 29 37 168 22.02

FL-0383 Old Town 6 0 28 34 90 37.78

SUM: 49 0 111 160 522 30.65

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0016 Gainesville 0 0 4 4 22 18.18

FL-0027 Ocala 0 0 8 8 13 61.54

FL-0058 Dunnellon 2 0 11 13 13 #####

FL-0077 Inverness 3 0 31 34 64 53.13

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

Camp Gordon Johnston

Steve G. Mears, Jr.

Name

Otto M. Walker

Columbia County

Baker County

Harry C. Gray II Memorial 

Cherry Lake

Joe D White

A N M C G A F

Name

Haisley-Lynch

Ocala Memorial

Wall-Rives

Allen Rawls

Sauls-Bridges

Name

FL Dist 0003 SAL

FL Dist 0004 SAL



FL-0149 Newberry 2 0 12 14 12 #####

FL-0155 Crystal River 16 0 71 87 224 38.84

FL-0166 Homosassa 11 0 33 44 89 49.44

FL-0236 Bronson 8 0 16 24 50 48.00

FL-0237 Beverly Hills 2 0 26 28 91 30.77

FL-0284 Belleview 0 0 20 20 79 25.32

SUM: 44 0 232 276 657 42.01

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0009 Jacksonville 4 0 21 25 56 44.64

FL-0037 St Augustine 0 0 10 10 20 50.00

FL-0054 Fernandina Beac 30 0 79 109 160 68.13

FL-0088 Jacksonville 2 0 20 22 61 36.07

FL-0129 Jacksonville Bea 14 0 81 95 214 44.39

FL-0137 Jacksonville 19 0 77 96 262 36.64

FL-0194 St Augustine 0 0 26 26 26 #####

FL-0197 Jacksonville 3 0 8 11 53 20.75

FL-0202 Keystone Height 1 0 12 13 58 22.41

FL-0233 Palm Valley 9 0 21 30 92 32.61

FL-0244 South Jacksonv 7 0 1 8 13 61.54

FL-0250 Middleburg 13 0 53 66 201 32.84

FL-0283 Arlington 14 0 123 137 324 42.28

FL-0316 Atlantic Beach 4 0 44 48 168 28.57

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Name

Kelly J Mixon

Saint Augustine

Theodore H Hernandez

Jacksonville Memorial

Ocean Beaches

Lake Shore

Alton Green Memorial

Newberry

Blanton-Thompson

Arnold Vern Allen

Landrum Memorial

Beverly Hills Memorial

Al Krietemeyer

Jacksonville

Keystone-Melrose

Palm Valley

Walter Jones

Middelburg

Jim J Gilleo

Dewitt B Tilden Memorial

FL Dist 0005 SAL



FL-0372 Jacksonville 0 0 13 13 35 37.14

FL-0373 Orange Park 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

FL-0401 Hilliard 1 0 6 7 26 26.92

SUM: 121 0 595 716 1779 40.25

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0010 Kissimmee 14 0 9 23 112 20.54

FL-0019 Orlando 0 0 1 1 10 10.00

FL-0035 Mount Dora 5 0 19 24 76 31.58

FL-0053 Sanford 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

FL-0055 Clermont 12 0 78 90 254 35.43

FL-0063 Winter Garden 0 0 3 3 12 25.00

FL-0080 Saint Cloud 5 0 25 30 178 16.85

FL-0101 Bushnell 1 0 13 14 60 23.33

FL-0112 Winter Park 0 0 13 13 21 61.90

FL-0183 Altamonte Spring 10 0 10 20 111 18.02

FL-0219 Fruitland Park 5 0 32 37 111 33.33

FL-0239 Groveland 0 0 5 5 12 41.67

FL-0242 Orlando 0 0 1 1 62 1.61

FL-0286 Pine Castle 3 0 29 32 83 38.55

FL-0331 Orlando 3 0 11 14 10 #####

FL-0347 Lady Lake 32 0 409 441 1120 39.38

FL-0403 Bushnell 0 0 47 47 55 85.45

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mandarin Fallen Heroes

Orange Park

Captain Cuyler Walter Hill

Name

Makinson-Carson

Orlando Memorial

Douglas V. Passen Memo  

Campbell-Lossing

South Lake Memorial

FL Dist 0006 SAL

Hugh T Gregory

Charles Swanson

Garner-Grant

Winter Park Memorial

Old Glory

John Gella Memorial

Groveland-Mascotte Mem  

East Orange County

Pine Castle Memorial

Dorie Miller Memorial

Veterans Memorial

Bushnell Veterans



SUM: 90 0 705 795 2297 34.61

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0003 Bartow 2 0 20 22 124 17.74

FL-0004 Lakeland 2 0 0 2 20 10.00

FL-0008 Winter Haven 16 0 94 110 372 29.57

FL-0015 Dade City 2 0 5 7 17 41.18

FL-0034 Haines City 1 0 54 55 98 56.12

FL-0072 Mulberry 10 0 29 39 135 28.89

FL-0118 Zephyrhills 1 0 9 10 22 45.45

FL-0201 Florence Villa 0 0 0 0 22 0.00

SUM: 34 0 211 245 810 30.25

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0011 Arcadia 6 0 24 30 39 76.92

FL-0024 Bradenton 4 0 26 30 158 18.99

FL-0025 Lake Placid 34 0 34 68 265 25.66

FL-0030 Sarasota 5 0 21 26 62 41.94

FL-0069 Avon Park 14 0 84 98 427 22.95

FL-0074 Sebring 7 0 42 49 90 54.44

FL-0113 Rotonda West 40 0 92 132 371 35.58

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

Name

K

Kirby Stewart

Placid

Sarasota Bay

Highlands

Leslie Collier

Name

Knowles G Oglesby

Herman Jenkins Memoria

Frierson-Nichols

FL Dist 0007 SAL

FL Dist 0008 SAL

Gordon M Crothers

Yale-Yarnall

Mulberry Memorial

Zephyr

Carter-Mather

Rotonda West



FL-0159 Venice 13 0 52 65 337 19.29

FL-0254 North Port 13 0 27 40 175 22.86

FL-0266 Fruitville 4 0 44 48 141 34.04

FL-0309 Palmetto 3 0 30 33 144 22.92

FL-0312 Oneco 9 0 32 41 124 33.06

FL-0325 Ellenton 6 0 16 22 95 23.16

FL-0413 Arcadia 2 0 20 22 31 70.97

SUM: 160 0 544 704 2459 28.63

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0036 Fort Lauderdale 1 0 7 8 29 27.59

FL-0092 Hollywood 12 0 27 39 89 43.82

FL-0142 Pompano Beach 4 0 106 110 185 59.46

FL-0157 Margate 2 0 30 32 71 45.07

FL-0162 Deerfield 2 0 22 24 77 31.17

FL-0180 Plantation 4 0 59 63 89 70.79

FL-0222 Oakland Park 4 0 40 44 69 63.77

FL-0287 Deerfield Beach 0 0 0 0 11 0.00

FL-0304 Dania 2 0 74 76 99 76.77

FL-0310 Hallandale 0 0 18 18 39 46.15

FL-0321 Cooper City 18 0 93 111 214 51.87

SUM: 49 0 476 525 972 54.01

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

Glenn Miller

Marshall La Bree

Gulfstream

Cooper City Memorial

Name

William C Morris

Hollywood

Sterling McClellan

James Carl Frederick Inc

Lofley Hinson

Broward Memorial

Thomas P Johnston

FL Dist 0009 SAL

No-Vel

North Port

Glen Peters

North Manatee

Christopher R Cobb Memo

Ellenton

Stephen H. Dorr, Jr.



Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0020 Belle Glade 0 0 0 0 26 0.00

FL-0047 Lake Worth 1 0 45 46 91 50.55

FL-0062 Stuart 30 0 116 146 459 31.81

FL-0064 Okeechobee 1 0 1 2 35 5.71

FL-0065 Delray Beach 1 0 4 5 15 33.33

FL-0141 Palm Beach Cou 1 0 27 28 65 43.08

FL-0164 Boynton Beach 8 0 65 73 149 48.99

FL-0258 Greenacres City 0 0 4 4 10 40.00

FL-0268 Riviera Beach 6 0 18 24 39 61.54

FL-0269 Lantana 0 0 0 0 11 0.00

FL-0271 Tequesta 1 0 25 26 87 29.89

FL-0277 Boca Raton 0 0 28 28 46 60.87

FL-0367 Royal Palm Bea 1 0 0 1 12 8.33

FL-0398 Indiantown 1 0 0 1 10 10.00

SUM: 51 0 333 384 1055 36.4

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0001 Titusville 6 0 38 44 81 54.32

FL-0022 Cocoa 6 0 28 34 71 47.89

FL-0039 Vero Beach 11 0 34 45 154 29.22

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

Felix Poppell

Rood-Williams

Boca Raton

Royal Palm Beach

Indiantown

Name

Titusville

Indian River

Harold Johns

Okeechobee Memorial

Milton-Myers

Memorial

Cline-Pautsch-Kott-Farring

Greenacres City

Riviera Beach Memorial

Lantana Memorial

Name

Everglades

Vogel-Lee

FL Dist 0011 SAL

FL Dist 0012 SAL



FL-0040 Fort Pierce 8 0 42 50 140 35.71

FL-0081 Melbourne 17 0 51 68 188 36.17

FL-0117 Palm Bay 14 0 89 103 380 27.11

FL-0126 Jensen Beach 6 0 31 37 170 21.76

FL-0163 Eau Gallie 6 0 53 59 107 55.14

FL-0171 Fort Pierce 0 0 8 8 36 22.22

FL-0189 Sebastian 9 0 101 110 209 52.63

FL-0191 Melbourne 0 0 0 0 17 0.00

FL-0200 Satellite Beach 0 0 22 22 64 34.38

FL-0318 Port St Lucie 49 0 242 291 691 42.11

FL-0348 Cape Canaveral 17 0 97 114 206 55.34

FL-0358 F T Pierce 0 0 10 10 46 21.74

FL-0359 Port St John 12 0 42 54 177 30.51

FL-0394 Palm Bay 11 0 83 94 208 45.19

FL-0420 Suntree 9 0 1 10 0

SUM: 181 0 972 1153 2945 39.15

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0038 Fort Myers 1 0 5 6 33 18.18

FL-0090 Cape Coral 10 0 81 91 237 38.40

FL-0103 Punta Gorda 45 0 216 261 752 34.71

FL-0110 Port Charlotte 15 0 55 70 293 23.89

FL-0123 Sanibel Island 2 0 24 26 69 37.68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Name

Rabe O Wilkison

Southwest Florida

D N Mc Queen

Port Charlotte

Sanibel-Captiva Islands

Piper-Gardner

Guided Missile

Port St Lucie

Challenger 7

White City

Robert D Sahagun Memor

Veterans Of America

All American Veterans of B   

Stephens N Gladwin

Frank B Huddleston

Charles F Thomas, Iv

Jensen Beach

J W Mathers, Jr

Charles O Hines

Charles L Futch

FL Dist 0013 SAL



FL-0130 La Belle 4 0 9 13 149 8.72

FL-0135 Naples 20 0 59 79 287 27.53

FL-0136 St James City 10 0 52 62 462 13.42

FL-0192 Fort Myers 0 0 0 0 12 0.00

FL-0274 Fort Myers Beac 7 0 27 34 228 14.91

FL-0303 Bonita Springs 28 0 93 121 370 32.70

FL-0323 Lehigh Acres 9 0 80 89 274 32.48

FL-0336 North Fort Myers 6 0 50 56 383 14.62

FL-0351 F T Myers 1 0 14 15 70 21.43

FL-0405 Punta Gorda 7 0 11 18 15 #####

FL-0415 Babcock Ranch 2 0 9 11 20 55.00

SUM: 167 0 785 952 3654 26.05

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0028 Key West 6 0 8 14 50 28.00

FL-0031 Miami 3 0 27 30 110 27.27

FL-0043 Homestead 11 0 14 25 65 38.46

FL-0067 North Miami 0 0 20 20 39 51.28

FL-0133 Palmetto Bay 2 0 31 33 80 41.25

FL-0154 Marathon 12 0 33 45 154 29.22

FL-0333 Key Largo 5 0 7 12 59 20.34

SUM: 39 0 140 179 557 32.140

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Marathon Memorial

Sonny Andrews Bicentenn

Charlotte Correctional Fac

Babcock Ranch

Name

Arthur Sawyer Inc

South Miami

John G Salley

J. Frank Cavanaugh

Marlin Moore

Hardee R Mills

Pine Island

Robert H L Dabney

Melvin Cowart

John F. Murphy

Lehigh Acres

Ralph W Sparks

Ernest M Schultz, Iii

Dana-Howard-Weekley

FL Dist 0014 SAL



Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0005 Tampa 1 0 9 10 13 76.92

FL-0099 Brooksville 2 0 24 26 44 59.09

FL-0108 Lutz 4 0 26 30 39 76.92

FL-0111 Seminole 2 0 12 14 44 31.82

FL-0138 Port Tampa City 38 0 153 191 681 28.05

FL-0139 Tampa 7 0 16 23 69 33.33

FL-0147 Odessa 5 0 4 9 44 20.45

FL-0148 Riverview 4 0 38 42 107 39.25

FL-0152 Tampa 16 0 37 53 184 28.80

FL-0186 Spring Hill 5 0 16 21 186 11.29

FL-0389 Ruskin 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

FL-0418 Spring Hill 3 0 11 14 26 53.85

SUM: 87 0 346 433 1447 29.92

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0007 Clearwater 5 0 24 29 169 17.16

FL-0014 St Petersburg 7 0 22 29 106 27.36

FL-0079 New Port Richey 29 0 141 170 331 51.36

FL-0104 Pinellas Park 8 0 91 99 218 45.41

FL-0119 Largo 11 0 78 89 252 35.32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Turner-Brandon

St Petersburg

Paradise

Pinellas Park

Heisler-Johnson

Dale Mabry

Gunn Highway Memorial

Alafia

Town & Country Memorial

Charles E Murray

Ruskin

Spring Hill

Name

Name

USS Tampa

Andrew Jackson

Lutz - Land O' Lakes 

Seminole

Hugh Gilbert Strickland

FL Dist 0016 SAL

FL Dist 0015 SAL



FL-0125 Gulfport 8 0 40 48 141 34.04

FL-0158 Treasure Island 1 0 53 54 215 25.12

FL-0173 Holiday 9 0 130 139 225 61.78

FL-0238 Safety Harbor 26 0 194 220 458 48.03

FL-0252 Seminole 26 0 134 160 465 34.41

FL-0273 Madeira Beach 80 0 326 406 2034 19.96

FL-0275 Dunedin 44 0 193 237 1026 23.10

FL-0305 S T Petersburg B 12 0 56 68 162 41.98

FL-0335 Hudson 5 0 9 14 68 20.59

SUM: 271 0 1491 1762 5870 30.02

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-0006 Deland 0 0 1 1 59 1.69

FL-0017 New Smyrna Be 3 0 9 12 126 9.52

FL-0045 Palatka 2 0 4 6 11 54.55

FL-0115 Bunnell 0 0 34 34 50 68.00

FL-0120 Holly Hill 7 0 47 54 117 46.15

FL-0255 Deltona 1 0 6 7 12 58.33

FL-0259 Debary Orange 0 0 19 19 17 #####

FL-0267 Ormond Beach 11 0 51 62 181 34.25

FL-0270 Port Orange 7 0 28 35 130 26.92

FL-0285 Edgewater 15 0 42 57 158 36.08

FL-0293 Interlachen 0 0 5 5 20 25.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Edgewater

Woodworth-Webb

New Smyrna

Bert Hodge

Flagler

Holly Hill

Sgt David G Ledgerwood

Herbert D Gibb

Cassin Young Memorial

Walt Zack Memorial

Cross Bayou

Augustus Ruser, Jr

Dunedin Memorial

Long Key

Hudson

Name

Adam Quinn

Andy Anderson

John G Doran Memorial

Michael J Cicero

Safety Harbor

FL Dist 0017 SAL



FL-0361 South Daytona 6 0 28 34 143 23.78

SUM: 52 0 274 326 1024 31.84

Squadron Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

FL-9999 Orlando 0 0 6 6 0

SUM: 0 0 6 6 0

New PUFL Renewal
% of 
Goal

Sum: 1468 0 7449 32.976

Goal

27041

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

HQ Transfers

0

Totals

8917

Alfred Uncle Bud Cowgill M

Name

Sal Holding Sqdn

Detachment of Florida Totals


	Department Membership Goals

